Publicznego Liceum Ogodlnoksztatcagcego dla Dorostych

Plan zaje¢

Zjazd - 1

21-22.09.2024

Data

lekcja

godzina

LO sem. llIA

LO sem. llIB

LO sem. V

LO sem. VIIB

sobota 21.09.2024

-—

8.00-8.45

8.45-9.30

9.35-10.20

10.20-11.05

Geografia

E.ldasiak-
Lach

J.polski

M.lwanyszczuk

WOS

K.Jarosz

11.25-12.10

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.45-14.30

WOS

K.Jarosz

J.angielski

A.ldasiak

Geografia

E.ldasiak-
Lach

Fizyka

U.Ciesluk

Olo|N|OO(g|h|WIN

14.35-15.20

-
o

15.20-16.05

16.10-16.55

16.55-17.40

17.45-18.30

J.polski

M.lwanyszczuk

WOSs

K.Jarosz

J.angielski

A.ldasiak

Geografia

1

E.ldasiak-
Lach

niedziela 22.09.2024

8.00-8.45

8.45-9.30

9.35-10.20

10.20-11.05

Biologia

B.Gaworska

Geografia

E.ldasiak-
Lach

Chemia

G.Serafin

WOS

[ ]

K.Jarosz

11.25-12.10

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.45-14.30

J.angielski

A.ldasiak

Biologia

B.Gaworska

— ] -
olo|Nlo|alslw|d=2|B (RS2

14.35-15.20

-
o

15.20-16.05

-
—

16.10-16.55

Chemia

G.Serafin

WOS

K.Jarosz

Geografia

-

E.ldasiak-
Lach

Historia

K.Jarosz

Chemia

G.Serafin

-
N

16.55-17.40

-
w

17.45-18.30

J.angielski

A.ldasiak

WOS

K.Jarosz

Biologia

B.Gaworska

J.angielski

3

A.ldasiak







	infa

